Page 1
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
Document NO.:
Standard Network Rack
Part Number： LPRNXXXXXXXX
Product Description
The network racks are standardized solutions specifically designed to optimize the installation
and management of network equipment. These racks are essential in data centers, server

IP Rate IP30
RoHS 2011/65/EU compliant
Ordering information
LPNR XX X X X – 1 XX X– X X X
32
NOTES:
When the last three codes(xxx) is defined as 000, these three codes need to ignore.
Draft Check Approve Date Rev. ECN Name Date
01
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 107
Height
18: 18U
22: 22U
27: 27U
32: 32U
37: 37U
42: 42U
1 Width and Depth
1: 800x800, mm
3: 600x600, mm
8: 600x800, mm
2 Front Door (Single)
1: Plexiglass door
2: Temped glass door
3 Rear Door
1: Single Mesh door
3: Double Mesh door
4
Material
1: SPCC
5
Color
BK: Black (RAL9005)
WH: White (RAL7032)
6 Lock type (Option)
0: Standard lock (Default)
1: Smart lock
(Fingerprint, password and IC card)
2: Remote control Smart lock
8
PDU type (Option)
0: Null
1: PDU IEC320 C19,16A, 6 ports
2: PDU IEC320 C13,16A, 8 ports
3: PDU IEC320 C13,16A, 12 ports
4: PDU IEC320 C13,32A, 24 ports
5: PDU IEC320 C19,32A, 24 ports
4:
10Fan type (Option)
0: Null
1: 2 Fan(190CFM/PCS、120mm x 120mm)
2: 4 Fan(190CFM/PCS、120mm x 120mm)
3: 2 Fan with temperature control
4: 4 Fan with temperature control
9
Package
1: Bulk Parts
2: Pre-assembled
7